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Product sheet - Stressless® Consul (M) Cross Base
Recliner with Ottoman

PID: 1005317094154506

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Material

Color

Leg Color

Wood Color

Measurements

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Seat height:

Seat depth:

O,

Medium

13

Leather

—~—

Paloma - Light Grey

Matte Black

Walnut stain

32.28inch
28.35inch
40.16 inch
16.54 inch
18.5inch



