

Product sheet - Stressless® Consul (M) Cross Base Recliner with Ottoman

PID: 1005317094154506

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



Size	Medium	
Material	Leather	
Color	Paloma - Light Grey	
Leg Color	Matte Black	
Wood Color	Walnut stain	
Measurements	Width: Depth: Height: Seat height: Seat depth:	32.28 inch 28.35 inch 40.16 inch 16.54 inch 18.5 inch